Control FGA Pista Cuberta

Fecha Inicio ___ RIZERRRES

50m MASC. PC BM
Marca Lic.
AG-10894
10.76 AG-17560
08.10 AG-9330
08.29 AG-7890
09.12 AG-15319
09.15 AG-9296
09.66 AG-10899

60m MASC. PC ABM
Marca Lic.
06.95 GA.20821
07.20 GA-644
07.22 GA-482
07.60 GA-783
07.61 AG-17549
07.67 AG-14879
07.69 GA-8537
07.82 AG-17550
07.85 AG-10416
07.87 AG-17113
07.94 GA-198
07.97 GA-23278
08.08 GA-5538
08.40 GA-109
08.63 AG-17464
08.83 AG-9902
AG-17805
AG-2027578
GA-4400
AG-2025661
GA-19911
GA-6157
AG-3845
AG-2026450
GA-1079
07.35 AG-2028761
07.53 AG-2023876
07.58 AG-2014704
AG-2026449

60m MASC. PC AM

Marca Lic.
09.03 AG-3714
09.29 AG-3485
09.46 AG-16718
09.46 AG-16751
09.65 AG-2028728
09.78 AG-13301
09.79 AG-15317
10.15 AG-3613
10.37 AG-6426
10.58 AG-2028565
10.89 AG-6430

AG-16084
AG-5931

AG-10499
AG-12063
AG-10929
AG-13304
AG-13538
AG-15793
AG-5942

AG-8747

2023-01-22

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS/AS DEFINITIVO

Nombre
GONZALEZ PONCELAS, JAIRO
GONZALEZ PEREZ, GERARD
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ALEJANDRO
MOURE FERREIRO, EDAHI
DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN
FREIRE FERNANDEZ, SIMON
FUERTES DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL

Nombre
TRIANA LOPEZ, MAURO
OUTEIRAL VILAS, ADRIAN
CILLERO SEOANE, ANTON
BUJIA MIGUEZ, LUCAS
CRESPO GAMEZ, FABIO
FERRADAS HEREDIA, DIEGO ALBERTO
LLOPIS PAZO, JAVIER
SOLLA MONTES, ALVARO
PEREZ GARCIA, MARIO
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, IAGO
PEREZ GUERRA, VICTOR
HERRERIA ALONSO, SERGIO
MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
LOPEZ VILARINO, DAVID
PAZOS PALMEIRO, MANUEL
UCHA MARTINEZ, EZEQUIEL
BELLO SANCHEZ, JESUS PEDRO
BUELA PORTELA, MARTIN
CABADO CASTRO, JOSE
FERNANDEZ CAMPOS, LEONARDO ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ CASTRO, FERNANDO
GUIMERANS BUDINO, JOSE MANUEL
MINA CAICEDO, JEAN PIERRE LEOANARDO
OTERO TORRADO, LUCAS
REY SUCUNZA, JAVIER LUIS
PEREZ GIRALDO, AARON
NOVOA GARCIA, SIMON
GARCIA ARIAS, PABLO
CORREDOIRA CASTINEIRA, MANUEL

Nombre
CATARINO NUNEZ, ALVARO
PRIETO CORTIZO, ANTON
FERRER REYNOSO, EIDEN
SYNIAK , DAVYD
VILA JAMARDO, ADRIAN
CHAPADO CESTRONE, ADRIAN
DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICZ, MARCO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS
PAZO PEREZ, ANTON
POZO FERNANDEZ, UNAI
SEIJO PINTOS, MATEO
PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, DIEGO
FULLA COLMENERO, LEO
GARCIA CARBALLUDE, DAVID
GIMENEZ FRANCO, KEVIN
GOMEZ OLMOS, ROI
PAZOS OTERO, ADRIAN
RODRIGUEZ QUINTELA, MIGUEL ANGEL ANDRES
TRASHORRAS DOMINGUEZ, BRUNO
VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO

14
15
14
14
14
14
14

12
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
12
13
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Afio

Afio

ADAS CUPA

ADAS CUPA

AD Limiactiva
Franciscanos Lugo

Sociedade Atletica do Trega

Atletica Lucense
ADAS CUPA

Playas Castellon

CA Santiago

Riazor Corufia

Club Atletismo Sada
At Rias Baixas

At Rias Baixas

Club Atletismo Naron
At Rias Baixas

Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
Purisima

Ourense Atletismo
Club Atletismo Sada
CA Santiago

Club Atletismo Naron
Ourense Atletismo
Atletica a Silva

At Rias Baixas

CA Santiago
Entrenarunning
ADAS CUPA

Atmo. Samertolameu
Entrenarunning

At Rias Baixas

Club Atletismo Sada
ADAS CUPA

ADAS CUPA

ADAS CUPA

At Rias Baixas

ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
R.C. Celta

AD Limiactiva

Sociedade Atletica do Trega

ADAS CUPA

R.C. Celta

AD Limiactiva
R.C. Celta

SA do Trega
Atletica Lucense
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

AD Limiactiva
CA Millaraio

AD Limiactiva
Atletica Lucense
Club Atletismo Sada

Club

Club

Club

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
BAJA

BAJA

BAJA

BAJA

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
FORA PLAZO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO



60m MASC. PC IM

Marca
08.09
08.47
08.67
08.93
09.37
09.40
09.54
09.68
09.99
10.27
10.61
10.73

200m MASC. PC ABM

Marca
00.21.34
00.26.03
00:24.34
00:25.09
00:25.15
00:25.22
00:25.25
00:25.56
00:25.67
00:25.68
00:25.71
00:26.00
00:26.30
00:26.45
00:26.46
00:26.71
00:27.41
00:28.82
00:29.32
00:29.35
00:32.22

00:26.25
00:27.52

Lic.

AG-12764
GA-1143
AG-2027434
AG-6385
AG-3915
AG-2027076
AG-2027595
AG-2028509
AG-2028121
AG-13590
AG-2025424
AG-2026258
GA-1154
AG-13364
AG-16041
AG-16416
AG-2023342

Lic.
GA.20821
AG-11504
AG-17549
AG-2015289
AG-17550
GA-783
GA-768977
AG-14879
AG-17113
AG-2027578
AG-2028272
GA-8537
GA-704
GA-5538
GA-23278
AG-17718
GA-9045
AG-9902
AG-17464
GA-20367
GA-19911
AG-17805
GA-9394
GA-482
GA-172
AG-2025584
GA-6157
AG-2026450
GA-781
GA-1079
AG-3615
AG-7969

AG-2026449 CORREDOIRA CASTINEIRA, MANUEL

Nombre
SANTANA MARTINEZ, JOEL
SIEIRA GERPE, JUN
CILLERO SEOANE, PABLO
SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL
CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO
VAZQUEZ FARALDO, ROI
FREIRE FERNANDEZ, PELAYO
GARCIA CABALLUDE, YAGO
MELLADO TERRADOS, ROI
BOUZAS DURAN, YAGO
RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUEZ, LEO
DIAZ GOMEZ, ANTON
RODRIGUEZ DORREGO, ANTON
VALENCIA VAZQUEZ, ALVARO
VAZQUEZ ESTEVEZ, NICOLAS
VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS

Nombre
TRIANA LOPEZ, MAURO
BORRAJO OTERO, ALBERTO
CRESPO GAMEZ, FABIO
ANSIA GONZALEZ, ALVARO
SOLLA MONTES, ALVARO
BUJIA MIGUEZ, LUCAS
DAPENA VILLAVERDE, SANTIAGO

FERRADAS HEREDIA, DIEGO ALBERTO

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, IAGO
BUELA PORTELA, MARTIN

BLAS PENA, DAVID

LLOPIS PAZO, JAVIER

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, RODRIGO
MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
HERRERIA ALONSO, SERGIO
QUINTANA GUTIERREZ, ALFREDO
GONZALEZ OTERO, JOSE LUIS
UCHA MARTINEZ, EZEQUIEL
PAZOS PALMEIRO, MANUEL
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO
GONZALEZ CASTRO, FERNANDO
BELLO SANCHEZ, JESUS PEDRO
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS
CILLERO SEOANE, ANTON
FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO
GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL

GUIMERANS BUDINO, JOSE MANUEL

OTERO TORRADO, LUCAS
PORTELA MENDEZ, HECTOR

REY SUCUNZA, JAVIER LUIS

DANS ROSENDE, EUGENY

PEREZ SALGADO, DIEGO GONZALO

Afio

Afio

Club
R.C. Celta
Club Atletismo Negreira
Riazor Corufia
R.C. Celta
AD Limiactiva
Corufia Comarca
Club Atletismo Sada
Atletica Lucense
ADAS CUPA
AD Limiactiva
CA Millaraio
AD Limiactiva
Club Atletismo Naron
ADAS CUPA
R.C. Celta
R.C. Celta
R.C. Celta

Club
Playas Castellon
Atletica Val Minor
At Rias Baixas
EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
At Rias Baixas
Club Atletismo Sada
SD Compostela Atletismo
At Rias Baixas
Club Atletismo Sada
At Rias Baixas
CD La Purisima
Club Atletismo Naron
Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
Ourense Atletismo
ADAS CUPA
Atmo. Samertolameu
Ourense Atletismo
Club Atletismo Naron
Burgas Orense
ADAS CUPA
Atletica a Silva
Atmo. Samertolameu
Riazor Corufia
Ferrol Atletismo
Atmo. Samertolameu
Atmo. Samertolameu
At Rias Baixas

Sociedade Atletica do Trega

Club Atletismo Sada
CA Millaraio
Ourense Atletismo
At Rias Baixas

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
BAJA

BAJA

BAJA

400m MASC. PC ABM

Marca
00:52.65
00:54.62
00:55.69
00:56.80
00:57.33
00:57.52
00:58.55
00:59.64
01:00.04

Lic.
GA-463
GA-1032
GA-768977
AG-3389
AG-17663
GA-1038
GA-9045
GA-23474
GA-9394

Nombre
SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO
ALVAREZ MACEIRAS, DIEGO
DAPENA VILLAVERDE, SANTIAGO
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO
NOVOA FERNANDEZ, ISMAEL
REAL DIEGUEZ, DIEGO
GONZALEZ OTERO, JOSE LUIS
PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS

Club
Club Atletismo Sada
Riazor Corufia
SD Compostela Atletismo
CD La Purisima
CD La Purisima
Riazor Corufia
Atmo. Samertolameu
Club Atletismo Sada
Atmo. Samertolameu

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO



01:00.49 GA-4400 CABADO CASTRO, JOSE 68 CA Santiago ADMITIDO

01:03.27 GA-20367  ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO 56 Burgas Orense ADMITIDO
AG-3845 MINA CAICEDO, JEAN PIERRE LEOANARDO 99 Entrenarunning ADMITIDO
GA-781 PORTELA MENDEZ, HECTOR 07 Sociedade Atletica do Trega ADMITIDO
AG-2027934 REAL RODRIGUEZ, CONSTANTINO 65 Riazor Corufia ADMITIDO
GA-567 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN 07 Sociedade Atletica do Trega ADMITIDO

01:03.82 AG-3615 DANS ROSENDE, EUGENY 06 CA Millaraio BAJA

00:57.95 AG-7969 PEREZ SALGADO, DIEGO GONZALO 94 Ourense Atletismo BAJA

Altura MASC. PC AM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
1.35 AG-2028728 VILA JAMARDO, ADRIAN 12 R.C. Celta ADMITIDO
1.33 AG-3714 CATARINO NUNEZ, ALVARO 12 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
1.32 AG-16718  FERRER REYNOSO, EIDEN 13 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
1.11 AG-5942 TRASHORRAS DOMINGUEZ, BRUNO 13 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO
1.05 AG-12063  GARCIA CARBALLUDE, DAVID 13 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
1.00 AG-6426 PAZO PEREZ, ANTON 12 R.C. Celta ADMITIDO
0.95 AG-8747 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, BRUNO 13 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO

Altura MASC. PC BM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
1.03 AG-9296 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, SIMON 14 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO
AG-7890 MOURE FERREIRO, EDAHI 14 Franciscanos Lugo ADMITIDO

‘

Itura MASC. PC IM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
1.45 AG-16416  VAZQUEZ ESTEVEZ, NICOLAS 10 R.C. Celta ADMITIDO
1.36 AG-12764  SANTANA MARTINEZ, JOEL 10 R.C. Celta ADMITIDO
1.34 AG-2028509 FREIRE FERNANDEZ, PELAYO 10 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO
1.32 AG-2027595 VAZQUEZ FARALDO, ROI 11 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
1.29 AG-2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 11 Corufia Comarca ADMITIDO
1.27 AG-2028121 GARCIA CABALLUDE, YAGO 11 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
1.25 AG-2023342 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS 10 R.C. Celta ADMITIDO

50m FEM. PC BF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
08.32 AG-6441 FERNANDEZ CAMESELLE, AURORA 14 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO
09.16 AG-12076  PRADA PRIETO, ANTIA 14 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
09.52 AG-16083  VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ADELA 15 Sociedade Atletica do Trega ADMITIDO
10.15 AG-12055  ROMASANTA RODRIGUEZ, ZOE 14 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
AG-16263  BOUZAS DURAN, ERIN 15 CA Millaraio ADMITIDO
AG-17728  CONEJO BASCOY, NADIA 14 Sociedade Atletica do Trega ADMITIDO
AG-17790  DORTA TRAVIESO, BIANCA CORINA 14 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
AG-6434 FERNANDEZ ROMAN, ALEJANDRA 15 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO
AG-12105  FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 15 Atletica Lucense ADMITIDO
AG-6433 PAZO PEREZ, SABELA 15 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO

60m FEM. PC ABF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
08.15 GA-5786 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA 01 Club Atletismo Naron ADMITIDO
08.17 AG-11891  FREIRE VINAS, LAURA 07 Atletismo Porrino ADMITIDO
08.38 AG-2015411 CREGO PEREZ, SOFIA 02 Xuncas Diversia ADMITIDO
08.52 AG-2024668 RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA 07 Atletismo Porrino ADMITIDO
08.61 GA-458 AMIGO MATO, NEREA 04 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
08.73 AG-8194 REGO VAZQUEZ, LUCIA 09 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
08.79 AG-2026612 PEITEADO GUZMAN, DANIELA 08 CD La Purisima ADMITIDO
08.81 AG-2027442 RILO FERRER, MARTINA 07 Riazor Corufia ADMITIDO
08.83 AG-2017679 MARTINEZ BOBO, PAULA 07 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
08.85 GA-8822 VAZQUEZ NOVO, M® NIEVES 72 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
08.90 AG-14039  ATANES BLANCO, TANIA 96 Ourense Atletismo ADMITIDO
08.90 GA-457 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA 04 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO

08.90 AG-2019671 SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA 07 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO



09.42 AG-2028485 MARTICORENA GONZALEZ, NAGORE
08.30 AG-2025823 VAZQUEZ VEIGA, PAULA

08.37 GA-500 VAZQUEZ DE OYA, MARTINA

08.64 AG-2018562 MARTIN ESPINEIRA, SILVIA

09.35 GA-2023442 CARINENA AMIGO, M€ PURIFICACION

60m FEM. PC AF

60m FEM. PC IF

200m FEM. PC ABF

At. Femenino Celta
At. Femenino Celta
At. Femenino Celta
At. Femenino Celta
CA Millaraio




00:28.49 AG-2024668
00:28.49 AG-2023853
00:28.80 GA-457
00:28.93 AG-2019671
00:29.30 AG-14039
00:29.53 GA-344
00:29.58 AG-2021923
00:29.68 GA-8822
00:29.99 AG-5859
00:30.55 AG-2017679
00:30.74 AG-12370
00:31.16 AG-4127
00:31.24 AG-5818
00:31.40 GA-2023442
00:31.46 AG-12601
00:32.30 AG-15770
00:32.67 AG-2016826
00:32.80 GA-9050
00:35.53 AG-9429
00:36.97 GA-769384
00:37.84 GA-9418
AG-2014909
GA-12640
GA-23276
AG-2028485
GA-771
AG-2021922
GA-23407
00:27.22 GA-500
00:27.90 AG-2025823
00:29.10 AG-2018562

400m FEM. PC ABF

Marca Lic.
01:02.61 GA-2023489
01:04.86 GA-875
01:05.53 GA-344
01:05.54 GA-504
01:06.07 GA-12640
01:06.33 GA-651
01:06.82 AG-765951
01:08.77 GA-70
01:10.98 GA-8982
01:12.36 GA-840
01:12.78 GA-9053
01:13.58 GA-9050
01:13.83 GA-2023442
01:18.45 AG-2028891

GA-23276
AG-2023853
AG-17164
AG-167
GA-823
GA-771
GA-23407
01:06.63 AG-2018722

Altura FEM. PC AF

Marca Lic.
1.10 AG-2028417
1.05 AG-2028516
1.03 AG-13492
0.92 AG-13865

AG-12152

AG-3913

AG-12883
0,93 AG-13426

Altura FEM. PC BF

RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA

VIDAL MARQUEZ, UXIA

OURENS ANIDO, MARIA

SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA

ATANES BLANCO, TANIA

DIAZ FERNANDEZ, LOLA

REY MARTINEZ, ELENA

VAZQUEZ NOVO, Me NIEVES

MATO AGEITOS, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARTINEZ BOBO, PAULA

ARESES VAZQUEZ, UXIA

DANS ROSENDE, MARIA

MERA MAGARINOS, CAROLINA
CARINENA AMIGO, M2 PURIFICACION
COUTO MOURIN, LUCIA

VIEIRA REIS, MARIA CLARA

GRANELL TASCON, IRIA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA HELENA
RODRIGUEZ VILLAR, SONIA
FERNANDEZ CASAL, MARIA AIDA
MARTINEZ RIVAS, M2 ESTHER
BARREIRO ALONSO, SILVIA

ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA
FIESTRAS GIL, ANA ISABEL
MARTICORENA GONZALEZ, NAGORE
ROMEU VICENTE, MARA

CARBALLAS SALGAOD, CANDELA
SALGUEIRO VARELA, MARIA TERESA
VAZQUEZ DE OYA, MARTINA
VAZQUEZ VEIGA, PAULA

MARTIN ESPINEIRA, SILVIA

Nombre
DOMINGUEZ ABRUNEDO, LUCIA
QUEREIZAETA COLLAZO, IRENE
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, LOLA
PRIETO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA
ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA
FIDALGO PEREZ, XIANA
NOVOA MORALES, CANDELA
BARREIRO SENRA, PILAR
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ ROMAN, LUZ MARIA
GARCIA PORTAS, LINA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA HELENA
CARINENA AMIGO, M2 PURIFICACION
ALONSO MARTINEZ, UXIA
FIESTRAS GIL, ANA ISABEL
VIDAL MARQUEZ, UXIA
CASAL MONTES, LAURA
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, SOFIA
RODRIGUEZ ARES, IRIA
ROMEU VICENTE, MARA
SALGUEIRO VARELA, MARIA TERESA
SOUTO LOPEZ, LAURA

Nombre
MURADAS ARAUJO, INES
FREIRE FERNANDEZ, RITA
ALEJANDRE LOPEZ, CARLOTA
VAZQUEZ DA ROCHA, LIA
BLANCO LAMA, IRIA
ENRIQUEZ BLANCO, CECILIA
MELON PEREIRO, NAIA
CID CECILIA, ITZIAR

Afio

Afio

Atletismo Porrino
Atletica Val Minor
Club Atletismo Sada
Club Atletismo Sada
Ourense Atletismo
Viguesa de atletismo
Atletismo Porrino
Club Atletismo Sada
At Rias Baixas

Club Atletismo Sada
At Rias Baixas

CA Santiago

At Rias Baixas

CA Millaraio

At Rias Baixas

At Rias Baixas

Club Atletismo Sada
Atmo. Samertolameu
Entrenarunning
Burgas Orense

Club Atletismo Sada
Entrenarunning

At. Femenino Celta
Entrenarunning

At. Femenino Celta

Sociedade Atletica do Trega

Atletismo Porrino
Atmo. Samertolameu
At. Femenino Celta
At. Femenino Celta
At. Femenino Celta

Viguesa de atletismo
At. Femenino Celta
Viguesa de atletismo
At. Femenino Celta
At. Femenino Celta

Club

EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS

CD La Purisima

Club Atletismo Sada
ADAS CUPA

Burgas Orense

Club Atletismo Sada
Atmo. Samertolameu
CA Millaraio

At Rias Baixas
Entrenarunning
Atletica Val Minor
Club Atletismo Naron
Riazor Corufia

Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Sociedade Atletica do Trega

Atmo. Samertolameu
At. Femenino Celta

At. Femenino Celta
Atletica Lucense
ADAS CUPA

ADAS CUPA

AD Limiactiva

AD Limiactiva

At. Femenino Celta
ADAS CUPA

Club

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
BAJA

BAJA

BAJA

BAJA

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
BAJA

BAJA

ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
ADMITIDO
BAJA



Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club

AG-6441 FERNANDEZ CAMESELLE, AURORA 14 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO

AG-6434 FERNANDEZ ROMAN, ALEJANDRA 15 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO

AG-6433 PAZO PEREZ, SABELA 15 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club

1.43 AG-2025598 GUTIERREZ PALACIOS, OLIVIA 10 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO
1.34 AG-13363 QUADDUR, ROUA 10 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
1.33 AG-2028150 MENDEZ SEIJO, IRENE 11 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO
1,33 AG-9242 ALMARZA GONZALEZ, AITANA 10 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
1.32 AG-2024278 FARALDO GARCIA, SARA 10 Club Atletismo Sada ADMITIDO
1.30 AG-2023611 NEIRA ALVAREZ, ROCIO 10 ADAS CUPA ADMITIDO
1.25 AG-2025790 ALVAREZ REY, SABELA 10 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO

1.25 AG-6299 ROMERO ARMENTERO, DANIELA 10 At. Femenino Celta ADMITIDO




